
Apr 2024 – Mar 2025

Lower-income 
Couple with 
Two Young Children

Support for

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, 
including support for retirement and healthcare costs

Total benefits of about $6,500 

NS LifeSG Credits

S&CC Rebate

U-Save

CPF MediSave Account

Cash

CDC Vouchers

$200

$600
$3,600
$1,100
$850

~$150

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically 
when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

Husband (34 years old, $2,300 monthly income, present NSman)
Wife (32 years old, homemaker)
Daughter (4 years old)
Son (2 years old)

3-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: $2,300

Updated on 14/11/2024go.gov.sg/sfy2024b

Find out how much 
support you may receive



Total benefits up to $4,400 

NS LifeSG Credits

PIT Rebate

S&CC Rebate

U-Save

CPF MediSave Account

Cash

CDC Vouchers

$200
Up to $400

$600
$1,100
$1,100
$750

~$250

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically 
when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, 
including support for retirement and healthcare costs

Husband (37 years old, $4,500 monthly income, present NSman)
Wife (34 years old, $5,500 monthly income)
Daughter (6 years old)
Son (4 years old)

4-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: $10,000

Support for

Middle-income 
Couple with 
Two Young Children
Apr 2024 – Mar 2025

Updated on 14/11/2024go.gov.sg/sfy2024b

Find out how much 
support you may receive



Three-generation 
Family 

Support for

Apr 2024 – Mar 2025

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, 
including support for retirement and healthcare costs

Total benefits up to $16,100 
CDC Vouchers

Cash

Seniors’ Bonus

CPF MediSave Account

CPF Retirement Account

U-Save

S&CC Rebate

NS LifeSG Credits

PIT Rebate

5-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: $16,100
Grandfather (70 years old, CPF retirement 
savings of below $60,000, former NSman)

Son (10 years old)

Husband (40 years old, $7,500 monthly 
income, present NSman)

Grandmother (68 years old, CPF retirement 
savings of below $60,000, $1,500 monthly income)

Wife (38 years old, $7,100 monthly income)

Daughter (8 years old)

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically 
when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.

$600

Up to $400

$4,800
$600

$4,400
$4,000

$650
~$250
$400

Updated on 14/11/2024go.gov.sg/sfy2024b

Find out how much 
support you may receive



Retired Elderly
Couple 

Support for

Apr 2024 – Mar 2025

3-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: $0

Total benefits of about $12,400  
CDC Vouchers

Cash

Seniors’ Bonus

CPF MediSave Account

CPF Retirement Account

U-Save

S&CC Rebate
NS LifeSG Credits

$600
$3,700

$600
$3,300
$3,000

$850

$200
~$150

These benefits are on top of schemes and subsidies to care for our seniors’ daily and 
healthcare needs in their silver years.

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, 
including support for retirement and healthcare costs

Wife (66 years old, CPF retirement savings of below $60,000)

Husband (70 years old, former NSman, CPF retirement savings 
of below $60,000)

Updated on 14/11/2024go.gov.sg/sfy2024b

Find out how much 
support you may receive


