## Lower-income Couple with Two Young Children

Apr 2024 - Mar 2025



### 3-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: \$2,300

- Husband (34 years old, \$2,300 monthly income, present NSman)
- Wife (32 years old, homemaker)
- Daughter (4 years old)
- Son (2 years old)

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for retirement and healthcare costs

## Total benefits of about \$6,500

<ul><li>CDC Vouchers</li></ul>	\$600
• Cash	\$3,600
<ul><li>CPF MediSave Account</li></ul>	\$1,100
<ul><li>U-Save</li></ul>	\$850
<ul><li>S&amp;CC Rebate</li></ul>	~\$150
<ul><li>NS LifeSG Credits</li></ul>	\$200

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.







# Middle-income Couple with Two Young Children

Apr 2024 - Mar 2025



## 4-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: \$10,000

- **Husband** (37 years old, \$4,500 monthly income, present NSman)
- Wife (34 years old, \$5,500 monthly income)
- **Daughter** (6 years old)
- Son (4 years old)

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for retirement and healthcare costs

## Total benefits up to \$4,400

<ul><li>CDC Vouchers</li></ul>	\$600
<ul><li>Cash</li></ul>	\$1,100
<ul><li>CPF MediSave Account</li></ul>	\$1,100
<ul><li>U-Save</li></ul>	\$750
<ul><li>S&amp;CC Rebate</li></ul>	~\$250
<ul><li>NS LifeSG Credits</li></ul>	\$200
<ul><li>PIT Rebate</li></ul>	<b>Up to \$400</b>

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.







### **Support for**

## Three-generation **Family**

Apr 2024 - Mar 2025



## 5-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: \$16,100

- savings of below \$60,000, former NSman)
- **Husband** (40 years old, \$7,500 monthly income, present NSman)
- **Son** (10 years old)
- Grandfather (70 years old, CPF retirement Grandmother (68 years old, CPF retirement savings of below \$60,000, \$1,500 monthly income)
  - Wife (38 years old, \$7,100 monthly income)
  - Daughter (8 years old)

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for retirement and healthcare costs

## Total benefits up to \$16,100

<ul><li>CDC Vouchers</li></ul>	\$600
<ul><li>Cash</li></ul>	\$4,800
<ul><li>Seniors' Bonus</li></ul>	\$600
<ul><li>CPF MediSave Account</li></ul>	\$4,400
<ul><li>CPF Retirement Account</li></ul>	\$4,000
<ul><li>U-Save</li></ul>	\$650
<ul><li>S&amp;CC Rebate</li></ul>	~\$250
<ul><li>NS LifeSG Credits</li></ul>	\$400
<ul><li>PIT Rebate</li></ul>	<b>Up to \$400</b>

These benefits are on top of subsidies which Singaporeans receive automatically when they access public goods and services, such as education, healthcare, and housing.







## Retired Elderly Couple

Apr 2024 - Mar 2025



## 3-room HDB, Monthly Household Income: \$0

- **Husband** (70 years old, former NSman, CPF retirement savings of below \$60,000)
- Wife (66 years old, CPF retirement savings of below \$60,000)

Cash and other benefits to provide more support for Singaporeans, including support for retirement and healthcare costs

## Total benefits of about \$12,400

<ul><li>CDC Vouchers</li></ul>	\$600
<ul><li>Cash</li></ul>	\$3,700
<ul><li>Seniors' Bonus</li></ul>	\$600
<ul><li>CPF MediSave Account</li></ul>	\$3,300
<ul><li>CPF Retirement Account</li></ul>	\$3,000
<ul><li>U-Save</li></ul>	\$850
<ul><li>S&amp;CC Rebate</li></ul>	~\$150
<ul><li>NS LifeSG Credits</li></ul>	\$200

These benefits are on top of schemes and subsidies to care for our seniors' daily and healthcare needs in their silver years.





